
September 2023 

M  4 11 18 25 

Tu  5 12 19 26 

W  6 13 20 27 

Th  7 14 21 28 

F 1 8 15 22 29 

May 2024 

M  6 13 20 27 

Tu  7 14 21 28 

W 1 8 15 22 29 

Th 2 9 16 23 30 

F 3 10 17 24 31 

June 2024 

M 3 10 17 24  

Tu 4 11 18 25  

W 5 12 19 26  

Th 6 13 20 27  

F 7 14 21 28  

November 2023 

M  6 13 20 27 

Tu  7 14 21 28 

W 1 8 15 22  29 

Th 2 9 16 23 30 

F 3 10 17 24  

March 2024 

M  4 11 18 25 

Tu  5 12 19 26 

W  6 13 20 27 

Th  7 14 21 28 

F 1 8 15 22 29 

October 2023 

M 2 9 16 23 30 

Tu 3 10 17 24 31 

W 4 11 18 25  

Th 5 12 19 26  

F 6 13 20 27  

January 2024 

M 1 8 15 22 29 

Tu 2 9 16 23 30 

W 3 10 17 24 31 

Th 4 11 18 25  

F 5 12 19 26  

February 2024 

M  5 12 19 26 

Tu  6 13 20 27 

W  7 14 21 28 

Th 1 8 15 22 29 

F 2 9 16 23  

April 2024 

M 1 8 15 22 29 

Tu 2 9 16 23 30 

W 3 10 17 24  

Th 4 11 18 25  

F 5 12 19 26  

December 2023 

M  4 11 18 25 

Tu  5 12 19 26 

W  6 13 20 27 

Th  7 14 21 28 

F 1 8 15 22 29 

August 2023 

M   7 14 21 28 

Tu  1 8 
 

15 22     29 

W 2 9 16 23 30 

Th 3 10 17 24 31 

F 4 11 18 25  

 BLARNEY STREET SCHOOL, Blarney Street, Cork: (021-4397000)   -    (First edition)   

 School Calendar August 2023– September 2024 -     Notes:  Closures are shaded in black 

Closed  on Monday March 18th March  -   
Bank Holiday 
Easter Holidays:  Last day of school is Friday 
22nd March. School closed from Monday 25th 
March and re-opens on Monday 8th April 2024. 

 
May Mid-term: -  School will be closed on Monday 6th May 
to Friday 10th May 2024 
June Holiday: School will be closed on Monday 3rd June and 
Tuesday 4th June 2024  

Summer Holidays  -  
Last day of school is Friday 28th June 2024. 

School will re-open on Wednesday 30th August 2023 
    
                               October Mid – Term Break.   
School will be closed from Monday  30th October to Friday 3rd 
November and re-open again on Monday 6th November 2023. 
 
 

    

           Christmas Holidays:    
Last day of school is Friday 22nd December 2023.  School closed from Mon-
day 25th December and re-opens on Monday 8th Jan 2024. 

 

The school will be closed on Monday 5th February 2024  -  St. Bridgets Day Bank Holiday 
Closed on Thursday 15th and Friday 16th February Mid-term 

Please keep this for your records 

The calendar is subject to change as part of contingency 
arrangements to make up for the lost days due to  
unforeseen closures. 
In the event of unforeseen closures, the school will remain 
open on 25th to 27th March 2024. 


